Dr. K. T. JALEEL
[IND. - THAVANOOR]

Minister for Local Self Governments, Welfare of Minorities,
Wakf and Hajj Pilgrimage

Son of Shri K. T. Kunhumuhammed Haji and Smt. Parayil Nafeesa; born at
Tirur on 30th May 1967; M.A., M.Phil, Ph.D; Associate Professor, Post
Graduate Department of History, P.S.M.O. College, Tirurangadi,
Malappuram (now on leave).

Was Union Chairman, P.S.M.O. College Tirurangadi; Member,
Malappuram District Council from Kuttippuram Division; Chairman,
Standing Committee on Education and Health, District Panchayat,
Malappuram; General Secretary, Kerala State Muslim Youth League
Committee; Syndicate Member, Calicut University; Director, NORKA;
ChiefEditor,'Mukhyadhara' Journal.

Previously elected to KLA in 2006 and 2011.

Languages known : Malayalam, English, Hindi and
Arabic

Wife : Smt. M. P. Fathima Kutty

Children : Two daughters and one son
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Travels Abroad

Hobbies
Recreation

Literary Activities

Permanent Address

E-mail
Telephone Numbers
Residence

Office

Mobile

Voting Results
Electorate

Votes Polled

DR. K. T. Jaleel (IND.)

Shri Ifthiquarudheen Master
(LN.C)

Shri Ravi Thelath (B.J.P.)

: U.A.E., K.S.A., Kuwait, Qatar,

Oman, Malaysia, Bahrain

: Reading, Watching Movies
: Football, Music and Watching Movies

Published two books in Malayalam
1. ‘803 0&9S3H0Q0MW M§gMaldy
@[S’ (2008).

2. ‘@ReI6nI00 &L1Dalo BOF aldMdQIOWM’
(2015)

: Ghazal,

Thozhuvanoor P.O.,
Valancheri,
Malappuram- 676 557

: drktjaleel1967@gmail.com

o 0471-2720451
: 0471-2327895

0471-2327796

: 9447896600

1,84,719
1,41,580

: 68,179
: 51115

15,801





